RECEIVED

B Y

}
. 7 Coe " 6. District
MR 14 g5 ,
INCLINATION REPORT o.¢ b " (Oucompistivn saty)
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME ARTESTA, OFFICF 8. Well Number

A

Und. Wolfcamp

Queen Lake 20 Fedefa]

3. OPERATOR

: / 9. N‘.nb::enuﬂcnlon
Enron Qi1 & Gas Company (Gas comtt bbb RAky
4. ADDRESS . ' NM .I 7224
P. 0. Box 2267, Midland, Texas 79702 10. County
5. LOCATION _ .
LUnit Letter E, 1750' FNL & 660' FWL, Sec. 20, T24S, R29E Eddy, NM

P e —— v v

. RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length ®13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 1S. Course . Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) :;‘:’-;‘::‘3" g‘::g’:;’ ::::a X100y Displacement (feet) :"3.“-::“(:“")
110 110 174 . - 40 AL
230 120 1/2 .8/ .04 1.52
378 148 3/4 1.3T L 3.46
K20 142 2-1/2 .36 0. 1Y 9.65
577 57 2-1/2 4.36 2.49 12.714
629 52 1-3/4 3.05 1.59 13.73
721 92 1-1/72 2.6Z 2.41 16.74
822 101 3/4 1.3T 1.32 17.46
923 101 1-1/4 2.18 2.20 19.66
1017 94 1-1/4 2.18 2.05 21.71
1111 94 1-1/2 2.62 2.46 24.17
1236 125 3/4 1.31 1.64 25.81
1426 190 1-3/4 3.05 5.80 31.61
1516 90 1-1/2 2.62 2.36 33.97
1610 94 3/4 1.31 1.23 35.20
1702 92 3/4 1.31 1.21 36.41
If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.
. 17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? X] ves no ’
. 18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 12390 feet = 354.69" feet.
_‘_' *19. Inclination measurements were made in ~ [J Tubing [ Casing 3 Open hole d Drill Pipe
' 20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line T U 660 feet.
V1. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by field rules e 660 feet.
. 22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever? NO

{If the answer to the above question is *‘yes’’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)

INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

)
|
|
t
]

e e

J i éz fﬁ
sentative Signature of Abvhorized Representative
a3 qe Betty Gildon, Regulatory Analyst

e (type orprint)

Pérker Drilling Company Rig #161

Name of Person and Title e or print)

Enron 0il & Gasmgompany

Name of Company Operator
Telephones 918 585-8221 X502 Tetephone: 915 686-3714
Area Code Area Code

Subscribed and Sworn Befor

of JANVUAR Y , 19

Fareld Ahod=

e me This 2 { Day
88

Notary Public ~

LANELL HESTER

Notary Public, State of Texes
'M'y. Comm. Exnires €.10.99
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